
Vale View EC British Dressage TQ

Sunday, February 01, 2026 - Sunday, February 01, 2026

Class 1 MQ Intro 1 Open Judge:  Tracey Lovegrove

Time No Rider Horse Score Coll % Section

08:30 211 Laura Wragg Hillside Aley

Class 2 MQ Intro 1 U21 Judge:  Tracey Lovegrove

Time No Rider Horse Score Coll % Section

08:36 209 Millie Kutluoglu Broomells Desert Moonstone

08:41 212 Darcy Keeley Sandy VI

Class 3 MQ Intro 2 Open Judge:  Tracey Lovegrove

Time No Rider Horse Score Coll % Section

08:53 210 Maria Dodman Fingal's Poem K

Class 4 MQ Intro 2 U21 Judge:  Tracey Lovegrove

Time No Rider Horse Score Coll % Section

09:00 209 Millie Kutluoglu Broomells Desert Moonstone

09:06 204 Marnie Ward Tynfrrwd Daimond

09:12 207 Grace Black Westside Blue Prosecco

09:18 214 Erin Nicolson Cupids Arrow

Class 5 MQ Prelim 1 Open Judge:  Tracey Lovegrove

Time No Rider Horse Score Coll % Section

09:30 215 Rebecca Woolley Miss Appleby VI

09:36 216 Abigail Lewis-Waters JVK Sandman

09:42 218 Fleur Bletsoe-Brown Legend of Crofter

09:48 206 Sallie Hinks Lady Ballygill



Class 6 MQ Prelim 1 U21 Judge:  Tracey Lovegrove

Time No Rider Horse Score Coll % Section

09:55 212 Darcy Keeley Sandy VI

10:01 207 Grace Black Westside Blue Prosecco

10:07 214 Erin Nicolson Cupids Arrow

10:13 217 Rose Cassapi Paskins Nantfforchog Blue Moonstar

10:19 208 Erin Greenwell Storm VIII

Class 7 MQ Prelim 2 Open Judge:  Tracey Lovegrove

Time No Rider Horse Score Coll % Section

10:40 215 Rebecca Woolley Miss Appleby VI

10:47 216 Abigail Lewis-Waters JVK Sandman

10:54 218 Fleur Bletsoe-Brown Legend of Crofter

11:01 206 Sallie Hinks Lady Ballygill

11:08 213 Alexis Mcleod Bee Victorius

Class 8 MQ Prelim 2 U21 Judge:  Tracey Lovegrove

Time No Rider Horse Score Coll % Section

11:16 217 Rose Cassapi Paskins Nantfforchog Blue Moonstar

11:23 208 Erin Greenwell Storm VIII

11:30 200 Eva Brownlow High offley hogan

11:37 205 Ava Brearley Brun Girl

Class 13 TQ Intro 3 Open Judge:  Tracey Lovegrove

Time No Rider Horse Team: Score Coll % Section

11:50 211 Laura Wragg Hillside Aley Eastwell Eagles

11:56 210 Maria Dodman Fingal's Poem K Eastwell Eagles

12:02 203 Louise Ward Tynfrrwd Daimond Eastwell Eagles



Class 14 TQ Intro 3 U21 Judge:  Tracey Lovegrove

Time No Rider Horse Team: Score Coll % Section

12:09 209 Millie Kutluoglu Broomells Desert Moonstone Eastwell Eaglets

12:15 212 Darcy Keeley Sandy VI Ride or Dye

12:21 207 Grace Black Westside Blue Prosecco Ride or Dye

12:27 201 Abbigail Pusey-Fovargue Scud Eastwell Eaglets

Class 15 TQ Prelim 3 Open Judge:  Steph Cooper

Time No Rider Horse Team: Score Coll % Section

12:45 206 Sallie Hinks Lady Ballygill Eastwell Eagles

Class 16 TQ Prelim 3 U21 Judge:  Steph Cooper

Time No Rider Horse Team: Score Coll % Section

12:52 204 Marnie Ward Tynfrrwd Daimond Eastwell Eaglets

13:01 208 Erin Greenwell Storm VIII Ride or Dye

13:08 205 Ava Brearley Brun Girl Ride or Dye

13:15 202 Jessica Pusey-Fovargue Woottonheath Swordsman Eastwell Eaglets


